Date

12/13/
14
12/20/
14

01/10/
15

01/17/
15

01/24/
15
01/31/
15
02/07/
15

02/14/
15

02/21/
15

02/28/
15

Games for Mt View, Junior Varsity - Saturday

Time

2:00 PM PST
12:00 PM

PST
12:00 PM

PST
1:00 PM PST
3:00 PM PST
2:30 PM PST
2:00 PM PST
2:00 PM PST
1:00 PM PST

5:30 PM PST

Last Updated on April 23, 2024

Away Team

Ravens - Florenzo
Mt View
Mt View
Patapsco Knights
Mt View
Mt View
Dunloggin Dragons
Mt View
Chapelgate

Ravens - Miller

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

46
31
39
28
36
31
30
37
0

46

Home Team

Mt View
Bonnie Branch
Sharks 6th
Mt View
Burleigh Manor
Severn Elite 6th
Mt View
Elkridge Rebels
Mt View

Mt View

Hom Result
e
Scor
e
24 Loss
34 Loss
42 Loss
38 Win
24 Win
52 Loss
21 Loss
18 Win
0 Tie
30 Loss
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