

Games for Mt View, Junior Varsity - Saturday Last Updated on April 23, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
12/13/ 14	2:00 PM PST	Ravens - Florenzo	46	Mt View	24	Loss
12/20/ 14	12:00 PM PST	Mt View	31	Bonnie Branch	34	Loss
01/10/ 15	12:00 PM PST	Mt View	39	Sharks 6th	42	Loss
01/17/ 15	1:00 PM PST	Patapsco Knights	28	Mt View	38	Win
01/24/ 15	3:00 PM PST	Mt View	36	Burleigh Manor	24	Win
01/31/ 15	2:30 PM PST	Mt View	31	Severn Elite 6th	52	Loss
02/07/ 15	2:00 PM PST	Dunloggin Dragons	30	Mt View	21	Loss
02/14/ 15	2:00 PM PST	Mt View	37	Elkridge Rebels	18	Win
02/21/ 15	1:00 PM PST	Chapelgate	0	Mt View	0	Tie
02/28/ 15	5:30 PM PST	Ravens - Miller	46	Mt View	30	Loss